+49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 0www.SplusS.de mail@ SplusS.de +49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 0 www.SplusS.demail@ SplusS.de
THERMASREG® KTR
Rev. 2025 - V18 GB
Duct temperature controllers, including mounting flange,
EC type-tested, TÜV tested,
with switching output
DIN-tested German quality product. Temperature control and limiting device for heat
generation plants in accordance with DIN EN 14597. Safety temperature limiter (STB)

one-step
THERMASREG® KTR	 Duct temperature controllers, one-step
Type ⁄ WG02 Ø
mm
Temperature
Ranges
(adjustable)
Thermal Operating
Difference
(fixed) approx.
Maximum
Capillary
Temp.
Item No. Price
KTR - 060 U ⁄ 090 U TW
KTR-060 U 14 0...+60 °C 3 K +75 °C 1102-3010-2100-350 81,95 €
KTR-090 U 14 0...+90 °C 3 K +120 °C 1102-3010-2100-450 81,95 €
KTR - xx TR
KTR-1 14 –35...+35 °C 3 K +75 °C 1102-3010-1100-150 81,95 €
KTR-060 14 0...+60 °C 3 K +75 °C 1102-3010-1100-350 81,95 €
KTR-090 14 0...+90 °C 3 K +120 °C 1102-3010-1100-450 81,95 €
KTR-0120 14 0...+120 °C 5 K +135 °C 1102-3010-1100-550 81,95 €
KTR-50140 14 +50...+140 °C 5 K +150 °C 1102-3010-1100-650 81,95 €
KTR - R6585 ⁄ R90110 STB
KTR-R6585 14 +65...+85 °C +0 ⁄ –15...20 K +120 °C 1102-3010-6100-750 97,16 €
KTR-R90110 14 +90...+110 °C +0 ⁄ –15...20 K +120 °C 1102-3010-6100-850 97,16 €
Extra charge: U	 =	 Internal setting, unless included in a certain type 10,66 €
⁄ 2	 =	 2 steps, unless included in a certain type  � on request
Equipment: FT	 =	 Manual reset when temperature drops
ST	 =	 Manual reset when temperature rises

EC type-tested, TÜV tested,
with switching output
THERMASREG® KTR	 Duct temperature controllers, two-step
Type ⁄ WG02 Ø
mm
Temperature Ranges
(adjustable)
Thermal Operating
Difference (fixed) approx.
Maximum
Capillary
Temp.
Item No. Price
1. 2. 1. 2.
KTR - 090090 U TW + TW
KTR-090090 U 14 0...+90 °C 0...+90 °C 3 K 3K +120 °C 1102-3010-2205-150 121,85 €
KTR - 060 R 85 TR + STB
KTR-060R85 14 0...+60 °C +65...+85 °C 3 K +0 ⁄ –15...20 K +120 °C 1102-3010-7205-250 121,85 €
KTR - 090 R110 TR + STB
KTR-090R110 14 0...+90 °C +90...+110 °C 3 K +0 ⁄ –15...20 K +135 °C 1102-3010-7205-350 121,85 €
Extra charge: U	 =	 Internal setting, unless included in a certain type 10,66 €
⁄ 2	 =	 2 steps, unless included in a certain type  � on request
Features: TR	 =	 Temperature controller (external setting)
TW	 =	 Temperature monitor (internal setting)